The maximum size of any temporary construction/development sign, that is not 
adjacent to a highway, is ninety (90) square feet per side, with a maximum height of 
twenty (20) feet and a maximum length of fifteen (15) feet. 

10. The maximum size of a temporary construction/development sign adjacent to a 
highway is three hundred twenty five (325) square feet per side, with a maximum 
height of thirty (30) feet and maximum length of fifteen (15) feet.  

11. No sign shall be located as to obstruct the vision or sight distance of vehicle 
operators or pedestrians at any intersection or street crossing.